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Analitik 
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Farmasötik 

Kimya III 
 

Amfi I,II 
 

ECF 434 
Farmasötik 
Teknoloji 

IV 
Lab 

 
Far. Tek. Öğr. 

Lab 

 

ECF106 
Fizyoloji I  

 
Amfi I 

 

ECF 316 
Farmasötik 
Teknoloji 

Laboratuvarı II 
 

Far. Tek. Öğr. 
Lab 

ECF 416 Halk 

Sağlığı  

 

Amfi IV 

 

  
 
 

ECF 322 
Farmakoloji III 

 
Amfi III 

 

 
ECS512 

Apiterapi 
 

Derslik 1 
 

 

 

ECF234 Klinik 
Mikrobiyoloji 

 
Amfi II 

 

ECF 414 
Klinik 

Toksikoloji 
 

Amfi IV 

 

14
.1

5
-1

5.
15

 
 

ECS 106 
Teknoloji ve 

Bağımlılık 
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ECS 304 
Tezgah Üstü 
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